=

Resultatlista l&nga banan, triangelmatchen den 15 okt 1944:

WoOoJoaud wh=

Gustav Karlsson
Gosta Olausson
Sten Aldén

Stig Nilsson
Olle Nylander
Harald Danell

Karl Erik Jansson

Svante Magnuson
Olle Andersson
Hans Samuelsson
Hans Hedlund
Sven Banck
Geisner Nilsson
Arne Johansson
Ragnar Nilsson
Hans Johansson
GOsta Almberg
Bengt Karlsson
Per Erik Linder
Gunnar Nylander
Arthur Hallgvist
Gunnar Jernberg
Lennart Ost
Harald Alm
Torsten Rydell
Stig Linderoth
Bertil Hugo
Holger Larsson
Sven Wirén
Fritz Stromgvist
John Tibeck
Evert Rydell
Harry Ringgvist
Ake Hydén

Utom tavlan:

HOWoOJaULAWNH

1
2
3

Resultat,

Gunnar Johansson

Gillis Pettersson

Per Nydahl
Ingar Ahl
Uno Melkersson

Gunnar Carlsson I
Erik Franzon

Sven
Karl
Sven
Rune Parsby
Sten Traff

Karl
Alvar Carlén

Larsson

Damer:

Astha Nylander
Barbro Spong
Eivor Samuelsson

korta banan:

Eric Molander

Erik Gustavsson

ATF
IFK
SGU
AIF
IFK
ATF
SGU
AIF

Forndsa

AIF

SGU
IFK

ATIF

SGU
AIF

AIF

SGU

1.35,05
1.41,49
1.42,10
1.43,53
1.45,48
1.49,20
1.50,34
1.51,35
1.52,11
1.53,11
1.53,36
1.54,56
1.57,29
1.57,56
1.59,27
2.00,36
2.00,58
2.08,20
2.09,33
2.10,15
2.13,27
2.13,29
2.13,34
2.15,17
2.15,20
2.23,33
2.25,40
3.30,11
2.35,05
2.36,27
2.36,55
2.38,30
2,41,21
2.47,09

2.39,38
2.41,35

1.05,42
1.06,16
1.07,26
1.08,07
1.09,09
1.10,03
1.10,55
1.12,38
1.13,05
1.14,42
1.15,07

1.49,48
2.16,37
2.18,17




